Trumps - Product Specification

Where quality matters.

Stock Code

Stock Description

Stock APN
Stock TUN
Shelf Life

Country of Origin

Star Rating

Allergen

Allergen May Contain

GMO Status

Packaging
Recommend. Storage

Physical Specification

VCANHEM200C
MIXED HERBS 200G

(6x200G)

9311266001504

19311266001501
730 days (at time of packing)

Ingredients: rosemary, oregano, bay leaves.

Packed in Australia

[L,.,] from imported
ingredients

Appearance

Flavour

Texture

Odour

Moisture

Warning Statement

Nil
Not Modified

PET Canister with Lid, Cardboard Carton
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Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

Green to green-brown with some seasonal colour variation

Typical of herb blend

Typical of dried herbs
Clean, typical of ingredients used

14% maximum

Effective for Product packed from 2/06/2025

VCANHEM200C



Other

Microbiological

Total Plate Count
Yeasts Moulds

Coliforms
E.Coli

Salmonella

Bulk Index: 40-90g / 250 ml

Extraneous Matter: 0.75% w/w maximum

Particle Size:

25% maxon 5 mm

45% maximum through 1mm
Water Activity: 0.69 maximum

Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Not Applicable
Not Detected in 1g
Not Detected in 25g
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Nutritional Information
Serving Size 50g
Servings per Packet 4

Energy

Protein

Fat

- Saturated Fat
Carbohydrates

- Sugars
Sodium

Dietary Fibre

Av per Serve

520 |
2.8

1
0.3

oo 09 0o OQ

15.9

12 mg

Effective for Product packed from 2/06/2025

Av per 100g

1040 |

5.5 g

2.0 g

0.5 g

317 g
12.0 g

23 mg
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VCANHEM200C



