Trumps - Product Specification



Page 1 of 2

Stock Code VCANHEM200C

Stock Description MIXED HERBS 200G

(6x200G)

Stock APN 9311266001504

Stock TUN 19311266001501

Shelf Life 730 days (at time of packing)

Ingredients: rosemary, oregano, bay leaves.

Country of Origin

Packed in Australia
from imported
ingredients

Star Rating

Allergen -

Allergen May Contain Nil

GMO Status Not Modified

Packaging PET Canister with Lid, Cardboard Carton

Recommend. Storage Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

Physical Specification

Green to green-brown with some seasonal colour variation

Appearance

Flavour Typical of herb blend

Texture Typical of dried herbs

Odour Clean, typical of ingredients used

Moisture 14% maximum

Warning Statement



Other Bulk Index: 40-90g / 250 ml

Extraneous Matter: 0.75% w/w maximum

Particle Size: 25% max on 5 mm

45% maximum through 1mm Water Activity: 0.69 maximum

Microbiological

Total Plate Count Not Applicable
Yeasts Moulds Not Applicable
Coliforms Not Applicable

E.Coli Not Detected in 1g
Salmonella Not Detected in 25g

Nutritional Information

Serving Size	50g		
Servings per Packet	4		
	Av per Serve		Av per 100g
Energy	520	kJ	1040 _k J
Protein	2.8	g	5.5 g
Fat	1	g	2.0 g
- Saturated Fat	0.3	g	0.5 g
Carbohydrates	15.9	g	31.7 g
- Sugars	6	g	12.0 g
Sodium	12	mg	23 mg
Dietary Fibre		g	g